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Don Gittens

Chief Executive Officer

+1(876) 920-47271-5
+1(876) 224-3677

dgittens@manpowerja.com
WWW.manpowerja.com

l Eureka Road,
Kingston 5

Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited

M. A. Hinchcliffe, cp, 1r, msc, BA.

Chairman

+1(876) 920-4721-5
+1(876) 990-4142
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Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited

chairman@manpowerja.com 22,
WWW.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Road,
Kingston 5

Ahijah Brown

Director- Facilities Management

+1(876) 920-4721-5
+1(876) 919-8350
abrown@manpowerja.com HH
WWW.manpowerja.com
1Eureka Road,

Kingston 5
Jamaica W.I.

Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited
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Monica Young

Director - Human Rescurces Management

+1 (876) 920-4721
+1 (876) 997-1255

myoung@manpowerja.com
www.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Rd,Kingston 5,
Jamaica

Sales & Distribution

+1(876) 920 4721
+1(876) 838 7192

mwatson@manpowerja.com
WWW.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Road,
Kingston 5, Jamaica W.I.
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+1(876) 920-4721

+1(876) 517-2589
srobinson@manpowerja.com
www.manpowerja.com
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1 Eureka Road,
Kingston 5
Jamaica W.I.

Mitchell Watson

General Manager Marketing,

Steve Robinson

Director of Finance (Actg)

Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited
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MANPOWER & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
SALES & DISTRIBUTION LTD.
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Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited
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Nicole Lindsay
Project Officer

nlindsay@manpowerja.com
WWW.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Rd Kingston 5,
Jamaica

irectory

Karen Gayle mBA, BSc. (Hons))

Principal

+1(876) 968-7530
+1(876) 331-3801

kgayle@manpowerja.com
www.iwedjamaica.com

1 Eureka Road, Kingston b,

Jamai(‘;a WL INSTITUTE F 5) R
Workforce Education
& Development

(876) 920-4721
(876) 326-3459

Sherona Thompson Findlay
RETAIL OPERATIONS MANAGER
The

Ciean
TORE

A member of the MMS Lid. Group

+1(876) 715-4246-7
+1(876) 819-4621

shthompson@manpowerja.com
WWW.manpowerja.com

14 Collins Green Avenue
Kingston 5, Jamaica W.|
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Michael Duncan

Director - Operations

+1
+1

mduncan@manpowerja.com
Www.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Rd,Kingston 5,

Jamaica

Nerese Bailey

Regional Director - Mid Island & South Coas

+

nbailey@manpowerja.com
www.manpowerja.com

33 Ward Avenue , Mandeville

Robert Francis
Supply Chain Manager

+1(876) 920-4726
+1(876) 823-4097

rfrancis@manpowerja.com
WWw.manpowerja.com

14 Collins Green Ave,

Kingston

(876) 920-4721-5
(876) 823-2100
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+1(876) 631-4890
1(876) 774-5091

Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited

Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited
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MANPOWER & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
SALES & DISTRIBUTION LTD.
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Sandra Letts

Marketing Manager

+1(876) 920-4721
+1(876) 326-8318

sletts@manpowerja.com
WWWw.manpowerja.com

1 Eureka Rd,Kingston 5,
Jamaica
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Manpower & Maintenance
Services Limited



